FROM : LARSEN ‘ PHONE NO. : 2623756106 May. 14 2013 @3:56PM P2
o, 1881 P10

AR 0L Rk
[}"J‘ J-JJ"V"
Oaly -
- Conel AR Change OMRI Ne.
Con\!l\m Na.
Prajact No. .
changs Onder Pm}ed Nn.

[ AR LazreN IANBECARING
Conlracior DAN LAMS M*msr‘APqu-
UNTING T,

WBURG_W\ T

\ ake Ihe Toljowing chanyzs 13 his contracl:
‘\;:u T; mwxﬁx sretg o '%-Eel. mv Ugh Unitprica *Wig | Total

—

408,00

1,718.00

364.00

" 3m8.00

——

233.00 |

: AQ&.DO

a25.00

720,50

392.00

1.800.00
200

R f

440.00

563.00

B04.00

aes.00

459.00

255.00 '

400.00

49540 :

121.00

248.00

€0.00

270.00

440.00

100,08

ilChanno Oidar
Tne ORyingl Coniract Total

Sum of pNMeus Changa Ordars

The nyw Cuntnact Sum Incluging ik Ghenag Order will be

This Caniraetly a:

Origtaat Sontmal Time/Compluilen Oate

Net Change In Cantegot Tima by previcus shangy ordé
Contrust TIme/Carapiation Date priof (o 1his chenge order
Aguidional dny{e) as a rasvll o Whis Changs Orgar

centract Umelsempletion 3ate px 2 resull of thls chapas ardor
Contractors Accapiancy,

Paath I negoliated (N} or bid (2} unil price

' By
Thle ot
Daks )
" A
City'a Approval (see reversa sida for IMleOrjyi j N o ' D.'.\le ” //[/ §
capsintetion tepector s y P LY g .
Canstruéitan Bupervisor i A A 5 y 't ; o | 5 . 3

Englneer
Eozrd of Putle Warka

ROUTING:
Marshe Haoke!
Mike Dalley

W . s Chase OBclen C




Contract Name

Date

2013 Park and Water Utility L.andscaping and Maintenance

Change Order No.
Contract No.

Project No.

Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description

Park and James Madison Park.

Additional fandscaping at Spring Harbor Park, Wastmorland

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

5/8/2013

Co1

7028

53W1570

Spring Harbor Park: $9,783.00
CL60-54303-810402-00-0000000-6044 TA00-00000000

Weslmortand Park. $886.00
CL60-54303-810402-00-0000000-60385A00-00000000

James Madison Park: $550.00

DAN LARSEN LANDSCAPING

[v]

Contractor DAN LARSEN LANDSCAPING

CL.60-54303-810678-00-0000000-60000A00-00000000

289 HUNTINGTON DR

CEDARBURG, Wi 63012

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes In this contract:

item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price “N/B_ | Total

1 Spring Harbor Park - Betula alleghensis 6.00 ea 68.00 N 408.00

2 Spring Harbor Park - Betula nigra 7.00 ea 245,00 N 1,715.00
Spring Harbor Park - Cephalanthus

3 occidentalis 7.00 ea 52,00 N 364.00

4 Spring Harbor Park - Corylus americana 7.00 ea 55.00 N 385.00
Spring Harbor Park - Euonymous

5 atropupureaus 4.00 ea 58.00 N 232.00

6 Spring Harbor Park - Hamamelis virginiana 7.00 ea £8.00 N 406.00

7 Spring Harbor Park - llex vertixillata 5.00 ea 65.00 N 325.00

8 Spring Harbor Park - Larix larcina 10.00 ea 72.00 N 720.00

9 Spring Harbor Park - Physocarpus opulfolius 8.00 ea 49.00 N 392,00

10 Spring Harbor Park - Picea glauca 9.00 ea 200.00 N 1,800.00

11 Spring Harbor Park - Sambucus canadensis 6.00 ea 52.00 N 312,00

12 Spring Harbor Park - Spirea alba 8.00 ea 55.00 N 440.00

13 Spring Harbor Park - Thuja occidentalls 7.00 ea ) 79.00 N 553.00

14 Spring Harbor Park - Tsuga canadensis 4,00 ea 226.00 N 904.00

16 Spring Harbor Park - Viburnum lentago 8.00 ea 46.00 N 368.00

16 Spring Harbor Park - Landscape Maintenance 1.00 Is 459,00 N 459.00
Westmeorland Park - Amelanchier x grandiflora

17 ‘Auturnn Brilliance' 1.00 ea 285.00 N 285.00

18 Westmorland Park - Ostrya virginiana 1.00 ea 320.00 N 320.00

19 }Nestr_norland Park - Crataegus crusgalli var 1.00 ea 195.00 N 195.00
inermis

20 Westmorland Park - Viburnum lentago tree 1.00 ea 121.00 N 121.00

21 land Park - Land! 1.00 Is 249,00 N 249.00
James Madison Park, Gates of Heaven - Little

22 Giant Arborvitas 1.00 ea 60.00 N 60.00
James Madison Park, Gates of Heaven -

2 Pacyhsandra terminalis 30.00 ea 9.00 N 27000
James Madison Park, Gates of Heaven-

24 Maintenance 1.00 Is 120.00 N 120.00
James Madison Park, Gates of Heaven- Plant

25 Removals 2,00 ea 59.00 N 100.00

Net Change Order 11,503.00

The Original Contract Total 54,700.00

Sum of previous Change Orders

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 66,203.00

This Coniract is a: {~ Calendar Days [~ Working Days v Completion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date December 1, 2014|

Net Change In Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day{s) as a result of this Change Order

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order

December 1, 2014|

Contractor's Acceptance
By

Title

Date

City's Approval (see reverse slde for instructions)

Construction Inspector

[
* Mark If negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Date

Construction Supervisor

Englneer

Board of Public Works

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dailey
Brandon Behring

W\

@)




